
 

 

 
 

 

 

Classic Cookie® Minis 7 oz. Bag  

Chocolate Chip made with Hershey’s® 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
INGREDIENTS:  
HERSHEY’S SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIP (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, 

LECITHIN [SOY], NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 

REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), UNSALTED BUTTER, 

SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, PURE VANILLA EXTRACT, BAKING SODA, 

SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC. 

 

ALLERGENS: 
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Manufactured in a facility that produces peanut and tree nut. 

 

 

*The HERSHEY’S trademark and trade dress are registered trademarks of The Hershey Company. 


